

KLAMATH COUNTY
TURNOVER SUMMARY REPORT FOR TURNOVER 2018-13
TURNOVER DATE: May 3, 2019

May 6, 2019

TAX YEAR	BEGINNING YR TAX BALANCE	(-) PAYMENTS YTD/CURRENT	(-) DISCOUNT YTD/CRNT	(+) DEL INT YTD/CURRENT	FOR INT YTD/CRNT	TIER 1 YTD/CRNT	TIER 2 YTD/CRNT	(+) REF INT YTD/CRNT	(+) REFUND ADJ YTD/CURRENT	(+) ADJUSTMNTS YTD/CURRENT	CURRENT BALANCE
2018	72,876,839.43	66,305,025.17	1,887,441.85	24,598.18	0.00	11,505.14	3,626.21	-12,995.81	-98,039.32	-5,041.32	4,592,894.14
		429,777.43	207.62	6,054.86	0.00	2,830.95	892.91	0.00	0.00	1,061.22	
	PRIOR YR REFUND	118,848.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-12,995.81	131,843.95	0.00	
2017	67,580,010.90	1,233,757.38	-51.15	81,116.16	480.08	38,002.77	12,520.10	-806.23	91,781.19	-252,218.97	66,266,176.82
		46,706.98	0.00	4,881.88	202.73	2,202.02	725.18	0.00	-131,843.95	131,843.95	
2016	67,877,245.20	549,929.49	0.00	82,908.27	1,768.22	39,143.17	13,008.10	0.00	2,484.60	-8,063.99	67,404,644.59
		35,550.99	0.00	6,378.41	755.22	2,791.62	935.27	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2015	66,625,993.76	454,368.76	0.00	98,529.64	3,184.94	44,875.98	14,752.40	0.00	2,168.14	-7,504.87	66,264,817.91
		41,692.54	0.00	10,083.48	817.57	4,359.24	1,432.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2014	62,363,254.85	277,406.44	0.00	71,266.41	3,123.72	33,435.23	11,290.11	0.00	1,637.84	-6,602.93	62,152,149.73
		9,333.52	0.00	2,766.03	798.33	1,092.35	381.88	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2013	60,819,894.03	40,247.33	0.00	13,011.89	2,647.57	5,001.44	1,643.20	0.00	0.00	-5,114.04	60,787,544.55
		4,840.88	0.00	1,776.85	548.17	578.53	191.13	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2012	58,500,216.42	30,152.55	0.00	11,269.07	1,744.68	4,522.79	1,575.55	0.00	0.00	-2,613.79	58,478,719.15
		3,103.77	0.00	1,229.18	245.70	467.02	162.68	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2011	58,211,577.07	11,155.64	0.00	4,424.56	351.24	2,702.57	1,011.09	0.00	0.00	1,643.92	58,206,489.91
		3,461.34	0.00	1,433.97	328.47	542.17	192.43	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2010	57,455,664.55	4,409.21	0.00	1,919.76	26.51	899.22	313.67	0.00	0.00	22.03	57,453,197.13
		319.86	0.00	151.03	0.00	71.74	25.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2009	57,254,333.91	4,055.68	0.00	1,880.53	0.00	891.14	306.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	57,252,158.76
		756.18	0.00	357.20	0.00	169.27	58.23	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2008	57,152,016.70	2,047.14	0.00	1,009.04	0.00	477.80	163.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	57,150,978.60
		143.26	0.00	71.43	0.00	33.83	11.58	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2007	51,304,337.63	2,754.31	0.00	1,408.00	0.00	668.30	232.19	0.00	0.00	0.00	51,302,991.32
		-389.43	0.00	-199.79	0.00	-94.83	-32.93	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2006	48,420,825.60	2,454.25	0.00	1,339.83	101.34	584.68	196.43	0.00	0.00	0.00	48,419,711.18
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2005	45,820,919.03	2,310.23	0.00	1,309.79	100.00	570.41	190.11	0.00	0.00	0.00	45,819,918.59
		14.77	0.00	8.33	0.00	3.93	1.30	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2004	42,966,250.63	2,696.59	0.00	1,574.87	106.14	693.11	232.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	42,965,128.91
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
PRIOR	959,122,280.02	38,404.99	0.00	26,495.62	3,329.98	10,482.98	2,856.32	0.00	0.00	0.00	959,110,370.65
		17,907.94	0.00	13,437.56	2,838.74	4,753.65	1,067.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	
		1,834,351,659.73	68,961,175.16	1,887,390.70	424,061.62	16,964.42	194,456.73	-13,802.04	32.45	-285,493.96	1,763,627,891.94
			712,068.17	207.62	48,430.42	6,534.93	19,801.49	-12,995.81	0.00	132,905.17	

ADDITIONAL TURNOVER AMOUNTS	CURRENT	YTD
CASH OVER/UNDER	0.00	
CURRENT YEAR OFFSETS	0.00	
LAND SALES	0.00	
OTHER TAX DISTRIBUTION	0.00	
SUSSMAN SHANK	0.00	

KLAMATH COUNTY
TURNOVER SUMMARY REPORT FOR TURNOVER 2018-13
TURNOVER DATE: May 3, 2019

May 6, 2019

TAX YEAR	BEGINNING YR TAX BALANCE	(-) PAYMENTS YTD/CURRENT	(-) DISCOUNT YTD/CRNT	(+) DEL INT YTD/CURRENT	FOR INT YTD/CRNT	TIER 1 YTD/CRNT	TIER 2 YTD/CRNT	(+) REF INT YTD/CRNT	(+) REFUND ADJ YTD/CURRENT	(+) ADJUSTMNTS YTD/CURRENT	CURRENT BALANCE
TAX APPEAL RESERVE			0.00								
TOTAL:			0.00	0.00							

ACTIVITY REPORT - KLAMATH COUNTY TAX OFFICE

TRANSACTIONS FROM: 82088 TO 83126

PERIOD FROM: 04-01-2019 TO 04-30-2019

May 3, 2019

TAX YEAR	PREVIOUS TAX BALANCE	PMT RCPTS	TURNOVER	DISCOUNT	DIST. INT.	FORE INT	1ST TIER	2ND TIER	REF. INT.	TAX CREDIT	ENDING TAX BALANCE
		PMT ADJS	TURNOVER	DISCOUNT	DIST. INT.	FORE INT	1ST TIER	2ND TIER	REF. INT.	ADJ CREDIT	
		VCHR ADJS	TURNOVER	DISCOUNT	DIST. INT.	FORE INT	1ST TIER	2ND TIER	REF. INT.	TX ROLL CREDIT	
2018-19	4,987,143.71	429,171.74	425,446.74	0.00	6,056.70	0.00	2,831.81	893.19	0.00	-419,390.04	4,562,758.05
		4,329.55	4,330.69	207.62	-1.84	0.00	-0.86	-0.28	0.00	-6,056.84	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,061.22	
2017-18	1,670,980.92	49,935.18	46,989.82	0.00	4,910.91	202.73	2,215.68	729.68	0.00	-42,078.91	1,629,132.11
		118,547.14	118,565.30	0.00	-29.03	0.00	-13.66	-4.50	-12,995.81	-131,613.85	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	131,843.95	
2016-17	1,048,332.33	41,234.53	37,493.30	0.00	6,731.22	755.22	2,813.12	928.11	0.00	-30,762.08	1,019,137.46
		-1,956.65	-1,942.31	0.00	-352.81	0.00	-21.50	7.16	0.00	1,567.21	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2015-16	550,954.04	53,774.86	47,181.38	0.00	11,366.05	817.57	4,962.63	1,630.85	0.00	-35,815.33	519,286.35
		-6,290.53	-5,488.84	0.00	-1,282.57	0.00	-603.39	-198.30	0.00	4,147.64	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2014-15	105,593.04	11,504.91	10,048.57	0.00	3,108.37	798.33	1,090.34	366.00	0.00	-6,940.20	98,957.71
		-697.16	-715.05	0.00	-342.34	0.00	2.01	15.88	0.00	304.87	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2013-14	61,165.15	6,401.79	5,502.80	0.00	1,983.29	548.17	675.74	223.25	0.00	-3,519.51	58,227.09
		-791.25	-661.92	0.00	-206.44	0.00	-97.21	-32.12	0.00	581.45	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2012-13	33,090.78	3,733.47	3,103.77	0.00	1,229.18	245.70	467.02	162.68	0.00	-1,874.59	31,324.85
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	108.66	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2011-12	26,453.04	3,986.64	3,275.10	0.00	1,433.97	328.47	526.03	185.51	0.00	-1,841.13	24,328.73
		209.30	186.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	16.14	6.92	0.00	-283.18	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
PRIOR	134,768.91	26,221.77	19,827.35	0.00	14,335.62	2,838.74	5,179.54	1,214.88	0.00	-5,491.73	120,862.34
		-1,400.69	-1,074.77	0.00	-509.86	0.00	-241.95	-83.97	0.00	-8,414.84	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
		625,964.89	598,868.83	0.00	51,155.31	6,534.93	20,761.91	6,334.15	0.00	-547,713.52	8,064,014.69
		111,949.71	113,199.34	207.62	-2,724.89	0.00	-960.42	-289.21	-12,995.81	-139,658.88	
TOTALS	8,618,481.92	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	132,905.17	
ALL CATEGORY TOTALS (MEMO)		737,914.60	712,068.17	207.62	48,430.42	6,534.93	19,801.49	6,044.94	-12,995.81	-554,467.23	

NON-TAX	PREVIOUS BALANCE	RECEIPTS	TAX ADJUSTMENTS	ENDING BALANCE
2018-19	60,873.96	12,346.07	-447.92	48,079.97
2017-18	29,980.62	1,243.43	99.00	28,836.19
2016-17	103.00	0.00	0.00	103.00
2015-16	97.14	0.00	33.00	130.14
2014-15	54,095.37	1,833.14	-462.77	51,799.46
2013-14	53,582.27	1,340.98	0.00	52,241.29
2012-13	611.75	134.19	134.19	611.75
2011-12	1,041.24	0.00	0.00	1,041.24
PRIOR	19,490.27	833.00	833.00	18,585.79
TOTALS	219,875.62	17,730.81	-715.98	201,428.83
GRAND TOTAL	8,838,357.54	755,645.41	-715.98	8,081,996.15

ACTIVITY SUMMARY	
LOCK BOX	0.00
TAPE EXCHANGE	0.00
PREPAID	0.00
DEPOSIT AT BANKS	0.00
EPAYMENT	0.00
REFUNDS	117,670.39